& CsK ©
C1M

pof. vk stc
1. 1/ DS 7
2. 2/DS 8
3. 1/ DM 6
4. 2/ DM 1
5. 3/ DM 4
6. 1/ZS 3
7. 2/ZS 2
8. DM 9
9. 3/ZS 5
10. paS) 11
11. ZS 10
12. DM 12

rgc
57054
57157
57099
64039
64036
57104
57102
57113
57154
57167
57111
57137

17:11:17 / 03.07.2022

jméno

VESELY Ondrej
BEIER Alva
RUFFER Jakub
VOSMEK Jachym
KOTRBA Matgj
PAJTINA Tomas
KULHANEK Adam
STEPAN Josef
HOVORKA Dominik
TVRDIK Simon
TICHY Antonin Adam
VAVRIN Jan

zavod €. 79
Sjezd na Chrudimce
feka Chrudimka

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar. vt oddil

2004 1 Pardub.
2005 1 Pardub.
2007 3 Pardub.
2007 3 Vys.Myto
2007 3 Vys.Myto
2008 3 Pardub.
2009 3 Pardub.
2006 0 Pardub.
2009 0 Pardub.
2009 0 Pardub.
2008 0 Pardub.
2007 0 Pardub.

KANOE Pardubice

cas
13:54,20
14:13,00
15:34,10
16:09,20
16:11,30
17:42,30
18:33,20
19:12,50
19:18,10
20:11,40
20:11,50
21:48,90

23.06.22

ESKYMO 1.7.1 (c) www.results.cz 2008



& sk

CESKY SVAZ KANDISTD

K1Z

1/ DS
2/DS
1/DM
2/ DM
DS
u23
ZM

i B Bl Bl Ldl
~N o N w s

17:11:17 / 03.07.2022

rgc

64055
61035
64015
64046
57078
57040
57093

jméno

ZEDNiCKOVA Michaela Anna
HAVIAROVA Zuzana
HOLUBOVA Nela
JASANSKA Anna
POZNEROVA Magdalena
SADILKOVA Lucie
SLADKOVA Karolina

Sjezd na Chrudimce
feka Chrudimka

zavod €. 79

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

vt oddil

nar.

2005
2005
2007
2007
2004
2002
2010

O O O W W o =

Vys.Myto
Trebech.
Vys.Myto
Vys.Myto
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.

KANOE Pardubice

cas

13:31,50
16:22,30
16:56,60
18:50,40
18:51,90
18:59,60
20:11,50

23.06.22

ESKYMO 1.7.1 (c) www.results.cz 2008



& CsK ©
K1M
pof. vk stc
1. 10
2. 1/ DS 12
3. 1/ DM 5
4. 4
5. 2/ DM 6
6. 3/ DM 11
7. u23 15
8. DS 16
9. 1/ZS 1
10. 2/ DS 8
11. 1/ZM 9
12. 4/ DM 2
13. 5/ DM 3
14. ZS 13
15. pAS] 14
16. 2/ZS 7

17:11:17 / 03.07.2022

rgc
64010
57036
64026
57065
64058
64036
57092
57118
57154
64057
64006
57117
57130
57131
57098
64045

jméno

KREJZA Filip
NEMEC Radek
SYROVY Filip
CINKO Radek
SEDLAK Vaclav
KOTRBA Matéj
SKALICKY Ales
SKALICKY Tomas
HOVORKA Dominik
SEDLAK Jakub
JETMAR Ondfej
HRSTKA Jaromir
KRIZEK Michal
SAMEK Mathias
SEMERAD Tomas
LANG Sebastian

Sjezd na Chrudimce
feka Chrudimka

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.
1989
2004
2007
1993
2007
2007
2002
2005
2009
2005
2010
2007
2007
2008
2009
2008

s

O O O O O W W W W WO N WwWNDNDN

zavod €. 79

oddil
Vys.Myto
Pardub.
Vys.Myto
Pardub.
Vys.Myto
Vys.Myto
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Vys.Myto
Vys.Myto
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Vys.Myto

KANOE Pardubice

cas
13:11,30
13:11,60
13:36,70
14:05,60
14:12,90
15:43,20
15:48,90
16:11,70
16:32,20
17:00,00
17:50,50
18:24,60
18:56,30
18:59,60
19:41,80
20:28,90

23.06.22
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CESKY SVAZ KANDISTD

c1z

DS
DM
u23
ZS
u23
u23

Bl Bl ol o B
oo AN W

17:11:17 / 03.07.2022

rgc

64055
57062
57105
57120
57016
57001

jméno

ZEDNiCKOVA Michaela Anna
ZDARSKA Laura

SANDOVA Anezka
DOUBKOVA Anna Marie
KACETLOVA Denisa
DRASILOVA Karolina

zavod €. 79
Sjezd na Chrudimce
feka Chrudimka

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar. vt oddil

2005 1 Vys.Myto
2006 0 Pardub.
2003 0 Pardub.
2008 0 Pardub.
2003 0 Pardub.
2002 0 Pardub.

KANOE Pardubice

cas

16:15,60
17:11,50
17:54,80
20:11,50
20:25,90
20:42,60

23.06.22

ocC

10
2
1
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7.0k ©
C2Mm
pof. vk stc
1. 1128 1
2. u23 6
3 DS 4
4. DS 5
5. DM 3

6. 1/DM 2

17:11:17 / 03.07.2022

rgc
57104
57027

57090
57107

57162
57123

57112
57041

57066
57082

57102
57130

jméno

PAJTINA Tomas
KONVALINKA Stépan
BOUCEK Stanislav
CULEK Vojtéch
BATA Vaclav
BAZANT Jan
BENES Frantisek
BOLECH Jakub
BARES Vojtéch
BARVIK Matyas
KULHANEK Adam
KRIZEK Michal

Sjezd na Chrudimce
feka Chrudimka

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2008
2009

1999
2006

2009
2005

2007
2004

2006
2008

2009
2007

zavod €. 79

vt oddil

3 Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.

Pardub.

KANOE Pardubice

cas

15:58,00

16:26,90

18:41,50

18:56,90

19:25,60

20:12,50

23.06.22

ESKYMO 1.7.1 (c) www.results.cz 2008
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